
 

 

 

 

Directors 
Brenda Jorden 
Director of Undergraduate Field Ed./ 
Clinical Associate Professor 

SU Campus, TE 254 L 
410-677-6559 
bjjorden@salisbury.edu  

Jennifer Schermerhorn 
Director of Graduate Field Ed./ Clinical 
Associate Professor  

SU Campus, TE 254 K 
410-548-3563 
jlschermerhorn@salisbury.edu 

Administrative Support 
Carrie Taylor 
Academic Program Specialist 
Sonia Support/General Admin Support 

SU Campus, TE 254 D  
410-543-6453 
cxtaylor@salisbury.edu  

Field Coordinators 
Brenda Jorden 
BASW Salisbury Field Coordinator 

SU Campus, TE 254 L 
410-677-6559 
bjjorden@salisbury.edu 

Jennifer Schermerhorn 
MSW Salisbury Field Coordinator 

SU Campus, TE 254 K 
410-548-3563 
jlschermerhorn@salisbury.edu 

Jessie West 
Field Coordinator 

• Cecil College 
• Chesapeake College 
• University of MD at Hagerstown 
• University of MD at Southern MD 

ESHEC Campus 
jswest@salisbury.edu 
 

Kerri Lambert 
Field Coordinator 

• Online MSW 
• Stateside Transfer BASW & MSW 

SU Campus 
kelambert@salisbury.edu  

Jenna Johnson 
UMGC Field Manager 

UMGC-Kaiserslautern  
CIV +49 (0)631-5600-1737 
jennifer.johnson@umgc.edu 
 

mailto:bjjorden@salisbury.edu
mailto:jlschermerhorn@salisbury.edu
mailto:cxtaylor@salisbury.edu
mailto:bjjorden@salisbury.edu
mailto:jlschermerhorn@salisbury.edu
mailto:jswest@salisbury.edu
mailto:kelambert@salisbury.edu
mailto:Morgan.mcnabb@umgc.edu

